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Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown.

TOTALS .

Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown
Pet. 1 . .

.

2...

3...

4...

5...

6..

7...

8A
8B
9..

10..

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary



328 Representative in General Court 1982

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN

.

TOTALS .

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN
Wd. I.Pct. 1

2
Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2
Wd. 4, Pet. 1 .

2
Wd. 5, Pet. 1 ,

2.

Wd. 6, Pet. 1 .

2
Wd. 7, Pet. 1 .

2.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

7.234 — 2,795

7,234 — 2,795

State Election

10,029

10,029

773

773

774

774

5 oQ

878
802
841

714
970

694
702
641

676
815

695
655
713
814

10,610

175
188
215
151

180

127
142
107
126
148

143
128
182
152

2,164

123
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Democratic Primary

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham ....

Pet. 2,3,4,6

Winchester . .

.

TOTALS

Republican Primary

i

5t

1,245

1,658

139

237

1,384

1,895

State Election

Thirty-fourth

{Middlesex

District

fflocr

Stoneham
Pet. 2 . .

.

3...

4...

6...

Winehester
Pet. 1 ...

2...

3...

4...

5...

6...

7...

8...

TOTALS .

.

964
963

1,116

940
780
984

1,027

936

970
928
700

11,027

429
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-fifth

Middlesex
District

MELROSE
Stoneham .

Pet. 1,5

TOTALS .

Thirty-fifth

Middlesex
District

MELROSE
Wd. 1 , Pet. 1 .

2
Wd. 2, Pet. 1 .

2
Wd. 3, Pet. 1 ,

2
Wd. 4, Pet. 1

2
Wd. 5, Pet. 1

2

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

2

Wd. 7, Pet. 1

2

Stoneham
Pet. 1

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

800
783
671

738
659
708
659
511

584
701

620
564

1,087

11,133

o
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wds. 3,4,5,6,7

TOTALS

Thirty-Sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wd. 3. Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

Wd. 4, Pet. 1 .

2.

Wd. 5, Pet. 1 .

2.

3.
4.

Wd. 6, Pet. 1 .

2.

3.
Wd. 7, Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

E

-is

5

6,544 3,979

6,544 3,979

State Election

550 1

1

,073

550 11,073

I si

oil I

474 —
815 —
982 —
624 —
915 —
312 —
480 —
560 —
833 —
837 —
703 —
619 —
549 —
435 —
531 —
715 —

10,384 —

139
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-

seventh
Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wds. 1 ,2

MEDFORD
Wds. 1 ,2; Wd. 3,

Pet. 4; Wd. 7

TOTALS

Thirty-

seventh
Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wd. I.Pct. 1

2
3

Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2
MEDFORD
Wd. I.Pct. 1

2
3

Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2

3
4

Wd. 3, Pet. 4
Wd. 7, Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,146

5,187

1,000 3,146

1 ,544 6,733

2,544 9,879

State Election

^ o i?

5oQ

427
676
575
591

949

530
603
589
428
723

671

672
976
873

6
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Democratic Primary

Thirty-
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-ninth

Middlesex
District

EVERETT

.

TOTALS

Thirty-ninth

Middlesex
District

EVERETT
Wd. 1 , Pet. 1

2
3

Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2
3

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

2

3
Wd. 5, Pet. 1

2
3

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

2
3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

o

§11

728
712
598
691
610

683
818
640
782
760

717
737
733
588
767

605
527
616

12,312

Republican Primary

oiS £ i2 >
s° i I I

66
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Democratic Primary
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Second
Norfolk

District

QUINCY...
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Wd. 2

Weymouth
Pet. 5,6,9,

12,13,16.17

TOTALS

Third

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6

Weymouth
Pet. 5..

6..

9.

12.,

13.

16.

17.

TOTALS .

Democratic Primary

3,357 — 994 4,351

3,368 — 1,184 4,552

2,178

State Election

OS'S

goo

j
o <0

i 3r.o

835
1,478

596
460
506
564
506

678
675
675
678
529
630
402

9,212

130
400
91

79
125
107
195

493
370
478
459
358
390
297

3.972

8,903

Republican Primary

675

1,103

275

212

51
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Fourth

Norfolk
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Sixth

Norfolk

District

Canton
Randolph

Pet, 1,2,3,4

TOTALS

Sixth

Norfoll(

District

Canton
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

Randolph
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

TOTALS

Republican Primary

483
513

483
514

Eo8

1,592

1.641

1,402

1.745

1,574

1,578

1,347

1,700

12,579

374
372
478
437
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Seventh
Norfolk

District

Milton

Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Democratic Primary

7.172

1,742

2,480

566

State Election

1,080

1,136

1,152
1,114

841

1,206
1,147

1,210

1,030

1,467

1,124

12,507

9,653

2,308
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REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon . . .

.

Stoughton

.

TOTALS.

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

Stoughton
Pet. 1 .

.

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

7..

8..

TOTALS

.

Democratic Primary

3,402

4,403

7,805

767
1,752

2,519

State Election

i=oQ

1,253

1,480

1,568

1,216

857
865
869
847
775

1,142

823
633

12,328

239


